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Síť21 Rallysprint Kopná 2025
09. 05. 2025 - 10. 05. 2025

Neoficiální výsledky
Výpis pro skupiny: Vše

RZ SHAKEDOWN - Shakedown - Neubuz
Délka rychlostní zkoušky: 1.90 km

Poř.
St.
č
.

Jezdec / Spolujezdec
Vůz Skup. RZ čas Pr.rychl.

sec/km
Ztráta ved.
Ztráta před.

1 2 Mareš Filip / Bucha Radovan
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 SK2 00:01:05.600  >  00:01:03.000  >  00:01:01.600  >  00:01:00.800 112.50

0.00
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

2 1 Březík Adam / Krajča Ondřej
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:05.000  >  00:01:03.200  >  00:01:02.000 110.32

0.63
00:00:01.200
00:00:01.200

3 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:04.000  >  00:01:02.100 110.14

0.68
00:00:01.300
00:00:00.100

4 5 Melichárek J. / Melichárek E.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 SK2 00:01:08.200  >  00:01:05.700  >  00:01:05.400  >  00:01:03.200 108.23

1.26
00:00:02.400
00:00:01.100

5 4 Kolčák R. / Lapdavský J.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 SK2 00:01:05.000  >  00:01:04.400  >  00:01:03.900 107.04

1.63
00:00:03.100
00:00:00.700

6 8 Kupec Karel / Kamencová P.
Škoda Fabia R5 SK2 00:01:11.400  >  00:01:07.400  >  00:01:05.000 105.23

2.21
00:00:04.200
00:00:01.100

7 12 Talaš Jan / Polák Pavel
Citroën C3 Rally2 00:01:11.800  >  00:01:08.000  >  00:01:05.800  >  00:01:05.100 105.07

2.26
00:00:04.300
00:00:00.100

8 10 Horák Michal / Horák Ivan
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:10.300  >  00:01:06.900  >  00:01:06.400  >  00:01:06.000 103.64

2.74
00:00:05.200
00:00:00.900

9 11 Jirovec Jakub / Jindra Petr
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 00:01:07.100  >  00:01:17.800  >  00:01:06.100 103.48

2.79
00:00:05.300
00:00:00.100

10 21 Hanuš V. / Kubala Jan
Škoda Fabia R5 SK2 00:01:10.800  >  00:01:07.200  >  00:01:06.900  >  00:01:15.600  >  00:01:06.200 103.32

2.84
00:00:05.400
00:00:00.100

11 19 Pešl Jaroslav / Juřica Radek
Ford Fiesta Open N 00:01:10.500  >  00:01:07.300  >  00:01:07.400  >  00:01:06.800 102.40

3.16
00:00:06.000
00:00:00.600

12 16 Manderla Matěj / Vichtora O.
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:01:10.800  >  00:01:10.800  >  00:01:08.500  >  00:01:07.200 101.79

3.37
00:00:06.400
00:00:00.400

13 18 Kurka Tomáš / Vajík Karel
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 SK2 00:01:13.400  >  00:01:09.600  >  00:01:08.500  >  00:01:07.600  >  00:01:07.200 101.79

3.37
00:00:06.400
00:00:00.000

14 24 Jelínek Jan / Ingr Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:01:07.700  >  00:01:10.600  >  00:01:13.200 101.03

3.63
00:00:06.900
00:00:00.500

15 27 Polášek D. / Omelka Zdeněk
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:01:14.500  >  00:01:13.500  >  00:01:07.900 100.74

3.74
00:00:07.100
00:00:00.200

16 22 Feruga Mateusz / Drewniak Marcin
Ford Fiesta R5 00:01:13.100  >  00:01:09.800  >  00:01:10.000  >  00:01:08.000 100.59

3.79
00:00:07.200
00:00:00.100

17 30 Jakeš Dominik / Těšínský P.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:16.700  >  00:01:09.700  >  00:01:09.800  >  00:01:08.900  >  00:01:08.100 100.44

3.84
00:00:07.300
00:00:00.100

18 23 Mika Pavel / Strnad Radim
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:08.300  >  00:01:10.600 100.15

3.95
00:00:07.500
00:00:00.200

19 26 Długosz Artur / Martynek M.
Renault Clio Rally3 SK3 00:01:11.800  >  00:01:09.500  >  00:01:08.500 99.85

4.05
00:00:07.700
00:00:00.200

20 14 Hanák Jiří / Večerka Michal
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:01:10.700  >  00:01:08.700 99.56

4.16
00:00:07.900
00:00:00.200

21 7 Magyar Patrik / Pivovarniček T.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 SK6 00:01:21.000  >  00:01:14.200  >  00:01:12.900  >  00:01:11.700  >  00:01:09.800

00:01:09.500
98.42
4.58

00:00:08.700
00:00:00.800

22 36 Drga Radim / Merčák Michal
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:19.300  >  00:01:12.700  >  00:01:11.000  >  00:01:11.300  >  00:01:09.700 98.13

4.68
00:00:08.900
00:00:00.200

23 34 Surovič Peter / Růžička J.
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:10.900  >  00:01:11.500  >  00:01:10.200  >  00:01:09.800 97.99

4.74
00:00:09.000
00:00:00.100

24 33 Jančík Jakub / Jurčík Jan
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:17.100  >  00:01:12.000  >  00:01:10.000  >  00:01:10.700 97.71

4.84
00:00:09.200
00:00:00.200

25 57 Ševčík David / Rakušan Martin
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:01:15.600  >  00:01:11.300  >  00:01:12.600  >  00:01:10.100 97.57

4.89
00:00:09.300
00:00:00.100

26 31 Lehký Martin / Vít Dušan
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:16.200  >  00:01:11.700  >  00:01:11.800  >  00:01:10.300 97.30

5.00
00:00:09.500
00:00:00.200

27 25 Kukučka T. / Vejačka Peter
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI SK11 00:01:16.900  >  00:01:11.900  >  00:01:10.400 97.16

5.05
00:00:09.600
00:00:00.100

28 39 Kamenec Matěj / Kvarda Pavel
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:34.700  >  00:01:14.300  >  00:01:13.000  >  00:01:10.800 96.61

5.26
00:00:10.000
00:00:00.400

29 52 Holík Michal / Holíková V.
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:01:17.000  >  00:01:13.900  >  00:01:13.000  >  00:01:12.200  >  00:01:10.900

00:01:11.000
96.47
5.32

00:00:10.100
00:00:00.100



www.Rally-Base.com

Page: 2 of 2, Date: 18.03.2026 05:12

30 201 Černý Martin / Haferník J.
BMW M3 J2C 00:01:13.100  >  00:01:10.900 96.47

5.32
00:00:10.100
00:00:00.000

31 37 Kdér Patrik / Skolka Milan
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:15.100  >  00:01:12.900  >  00:01:11.100 96.20

5.42
00:00:10.300
00:00:00.200

32 51 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 SK6 00:01:29.300  >  00:01:16.300  >  00:01:14.400  >  00:01:13.700  >  00:01:12.100

00:01:11.300
95.93
5.53

00:00:10.500
00:00:00.200

33 41 Gerych Jiří / Plachá M.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:18.300  >  00:01:13.500  >  00:01:12.400  >  00:01:12.100 94.87

5.95
00:00:11.300
00:00:00.800

34 56 Šandrej Marcel / Kacvinský A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX SK11 00:01:16.500  >  00:01:12.700  >  00:02:27.000 94.09

6.26
00:00:11.900
00:00:00.600

35 17 Peták Josef / Benešová A.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:01:12.800  >  00:01:20.100 93.96

6.32
00:00:12.000
00:00:00.100

36 55 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 SK2 00:01:19.800  >  00:01:13.100  >  00:01:12.800 93.96

6.32
00:00:12.000
00:00:00.000

37 49 Kačírek P. / Černohorský P.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:01:17.000  >  00:01:14.100  >  00:01:13.100  >  00:01:14.100 93.57

6.47
00:00:12.300
00:00:00.300

38 59 Rybák Jiří / Rybáková E.
Renault Clio Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:19.400  >  00:01:14.900  >  00:01:13.200 93.44

6.53
00:00:12.400
00:00:00.100

39 53 Kubík Vratko / Sedláček L.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:01:22.100  >  00:01:15.700  >  00:01:13.300  >  00:01:14.000 93.32

6.58
00:00:12.500
00:00:00.100

40 38 Vaňhara Michal / Voltner Karel
Renault Clio Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:18.300  >  00:01:15.000  >  00:01:14.500 91.81

7.21
00:00:13.700
00:00:01.200

41 82 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L RN10 00:01:18.600  >  00:01:17.800  >  00:01:16.000  >  00:01:15.400  >  00:01:14.500 91.81

7.21
00:00:13.700
00:00:00.000

42 78 Holý J. / Kučera L.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:18.600  >  00:01:14.700  >  00:01:14.900 91.57

7.32
00:00:13.900
00:00:00.200

43 69 Ginzel Ondřej / Haman Ondřej
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:01:20.900  >  00:01:16.700  >  00:01:15.500 90.60

7.74
00:00:14.700
00:00:00.800

44 102 Bradna Martin / Rejfková Š.
Honda Civic Type R RN10 00:01:21.900  >  00:01:17.800  >  00:01:15.700  >  00:01:15.600 90.48

7.79
00:00:14.800
00:00:00.100

45 72 Mezihorák O. / Hamšík Daniel
Honda Civic Vti RN7 00:01:19.400  >  00:01:18.100  >  00:01:15.800 90.24

7.89
00:00:15.000
00:00:00.200

46 83 Malaník Pavel / Sedlář Josef
Škoda Favorit 136 L RN10 00:01:18.600  >  00:01:19.800  >  00:01:17.400  >  00:01:16.500 89.41

8.26
00:00:15.700
00:00:00.700

47 75 Zelík Adam / Uhříček D.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:51.900  >  00:01:18.100  >  00:01:17.400 88.37

8.74
00:00:16.600
00:00:00.900

48 63 Mika Mojmír / Žalud Jan
Renault Clio R3 RN8 00:01:19.900  >  00:01:18.100 87.58

9.11
00:00:17.300
00:00:00.700

49 115 Horák Marek / Menšl Michal
Honda Civic Vti RN10 00:01:27.800  >  00:01:19.600  >  00:01:18.600 87.02

9.37
00:00:17.800
00:00:00.500

50 90 Pražan Petr / Pohlídalová K.
Nissan Micra RN10 00:01:21.600  >  00:01:18.800  >  00:01:19.900 86.80

9.47
00:00:18.000
00:00:00.200

51 45 Dolák M. / Grin Jakub
Toyota Yaris GR 00:01:19.200 86.36

9.68
00:00:18.400
00:00:00.400

52 104 Šroubek Jakub / Lopraisová M.
Seat Ibiza TDI RN8 00:01:22.800  >  00:01:21.700  >  00:01:19.400 86.15

9.79
00:00:18.600
00:00:00.200

53 103 Roubal Jiří / Husáková P.
Peugeot 306 S16 RN10 00:01:22.100  >  00:01:20.300  >  00:01:20.200 85.29

10.21
00:00:19.400
00:00:00.800

54 76 Železník L. / Železník R.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:29.900  >  00:01:24.900  >  00:01:21.500  >  00:01:21.700 83.93

10.89
00:00:20.700
00:00:01.300

55 84 Zbořil Milan / Němec Petr
Nissan Almera GTI RN10 00:01:32.400  >  00:01:24.100  >  00:01:22.400  >  00:01:23.100 83.01

11.37
00:00:21.600
00:00:00.900

56 79 Šopík J. / Baďurová Hana
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:01:45.500  >  00:01:27.400  >  00:01:26.400  >  00:01:23.700  >  00:01:22.600 82.81

11.47
00:00:21.800
00:00:00.200

57 86 Kdér Martin / Sladkovský R.
Škoda 130 LR RN10 00:01:25.300  >  00:01:22.900 82.51

11.63
00:00:22.100
00:00:00.300

58 89 Válek Ladislav / Ruman Marek
Citroën Saxo VTS RN10 00:01:28.200  >  00:01:29.400 77.55

14.42
00:00:27.400
00:00:05.300

59 80 Bartúnek Tibor / Koutský M.
Honda Civic Type R RN7 00:01:30.400 75.66

15.58
00:00:29.600
00:00:02.200


